Monitorler

Uriin

o 21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

o

P

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 22" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

o ] 27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

23.8 LG 24MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA DP

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 23.8" LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 LG 27MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

HIKVISION DS-D5043QFE 42.5" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

Marka

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Lg

Lg

Hikvision

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

110,25
usb

123,90
usb

126,00
usb

131,25
usb

144,90
usb

152,25
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

362,25
usb

441,00
usb

572,25
usb

756,00
usb



49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN 27" LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5032QE 31.5" VA FHD 60HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Lg

Hikvision

Hikvision

1.522,50
usb

177,45
usb

325,50
usb



